2004 PRE - TT SSIC RACES -
SINGLE CYLINDER TIME
1st 5 Bill Swallow 3m 03.06 s
2nd 10 John Loder 3m 1112 s
3rd 9 Mike Hose 3m 1159 s
4th 15 Stuart Noon 3m 1852 s
5th 26 Trevor Beharrell 3m 2193 s
6th 18 Temy Kermode 3m 2224 s
2004 PRE - TT CLASSIC RACES - RACE 1
TIME
1st 5 Bill Swallow 5m 590.36 s
2nd 10 John Loder 6m 13.88 s
3d 9 Mike Hose 6m 1519 s
4th 15 Stuart Noon 6m 29.30 s
5th 26 Trevor Beharrell 6m 3549 s
6th 18 Temy Kermode 6m 3554 s

2004 PRE - TT CLASSIC RACES - RACE 1
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Bill Swallow
John Loder
Mike Hose
Stuart Noon
Trevor Beharrell
Termry Kermode

Bill Swallow
John Loder
Mike Hose
Stuart Noon
Tery Kermode
Trevor Beharrell

TIME
8m 5574 s
9m 1700 s
9m 1844 s
9m 4215 s
9m 4904 s
9m 5029 s

SSIC RACES - RACE 1

TIME
11 m 52.56 s
12m 2051 s
12 m 2380 s
12m 5429 s
13 m 0165s
13m 0372 s

2004 PRE - TT CLASSIC RACES - RACE 1
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Bill Swallow
John Loder
Mike Hose
Stuart Noon
Terry Kermode
Trevor Beharrell

TIME
14 m 4984 s
15m 2533 s
15m 2850 s
16m 07.23 s
16 m 1453 s
16m 1552 s

LAP 1

DIFF SPEED
83.579
8.1 80.054
85 79.858
155 77.070
189 75.768
19.2 75.652
LAP 2
DIFF SPEED
85.151
145 81.844
158 81.558
299 78602
381 77372
3.2 77362
LAP 3
DIFF SPEED
85.675
21.3 82405
227 82193
46.4 78.845
533 77.923
546 77.758
LAP 4
DIFF SPEED
85.887
280 82645
31.2 82280
61.7 79.040
69.1 78.205
712 78.089
LAPS
DIFF SPEED
85.970
355 82673
38.7 82390
774 79.091
847 78.499
85.7 78.419

LAP TIME

3m03.06 s
Im1.12s
Im1159 s
Im1852 s
3m2193 s
Im2224 s

LAP TIME

2m 563s
Im 028s
3m 036s
3m 108 s
3m 136s
3m 133 s

LAP TIME

2m 564 s
3m 031s
3m 0338
3m 129s
3m 136s
3m 147 s

LAP TIME

2m 568s
3m 035s
3m 054s
Im 121s
Im 126 s
3m 134s

LAP TIME

2m 573s
3m 048s
3m 047s
3m 129s
3m 129s
3m 118s

SPEED
83.579
80.054
79.858
77.070
75.768
75.652

SPEED
86.783
83.716
83.333
80.197
79.045
79.151

SPEED
86.744
83.551
83.492
79.336
79.049
78.562

SPEED
86.528
83.374
82542
79.629
79.435
79.102

SPEED
86.304
82.783
82.837
79.299
79.323
79.770

FASTEST LAP
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Bill Swallow
John Loder
Mike Hose
Stuart Noon
Terry Kermode
Trevor Beharrell
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Bill Swallow
John Loder
Mike Hose
Stuart Noon
Terry Kermode
Keith Dixon

E - TT CLASSI
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Bill Swallow
John Loder
Mike Hose
Stuart Noon
Terry Kermode
Keith Dixon

RACE

- RACE 1
TIME
17 m 48.90 s
18 m 30.21 s
18 m 3498 s
19 m 2138 s
19 m 2763 s
19 m 3643 s

- 1

TIME
20 m 46.36 s
21 m 36.07 s
21 m 4013 s
22 m 3522 s
22 m 4149 s
22 m 5498 s

- RACE 1
TIME
23 m 4386 s
24 m 4224 s
24m 5483 s
25m 4913 s
25m 5415 s
26 m 0850 s

LAP 6
DIFF SPEED
85.882
4131 82687
46,08 82.333
9248 79.043
98.73 78.620
107.5 78,032
LAP 7
DIFF SPEED
85.930
49.7 82634
538 82376
108.9 79.027
115.1  78.663
1286 77.892
LAP 8
DIFF SPEED
85.963
584 82577
71.0 81.882
1253 79.012
1303 78.756
1446 78.036

LAP TIME

2m 59.1s
3m 049 s
3m 065s
3m 142s
Im 1358
3m 209s

LAP TIME

2m 575s
3m 059s
3m 052s
3m 138 s
3m 139 s
3m 167 s

LAP TIME

2m 575s
3m 062s
3m 147 s
3m 139 s
Iim 127 s
3m 13538

SPEED
85.446
82.756
82.046
78.805
79.233
76.153

SPEED
86.216
82.320
82.635
78.931
78.922
77.767

SPEED
86.197
82.182
78.582
78.902
79.414
79.061



